
1996 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

0

50

100

150

200

250

Emplois dans les exploitations agricoles
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Milliers de personnes
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Emplois à temps partiel
(moins de 50%)

Emplois à temps partiel
(entre 50−75%)

Emplois à plein temps
(plus de 75%)


